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LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Extension Pole 1.25 in (32 mm) X 12
ft (3.6 m) with Male & Female

Splices

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C6000620

Extension Pole.

Features

Substation Grounding Set with Pressure-Type Terminals

General

EU RoHS Indicator
UpPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

No
096359023586

148 in x 3.38 in x 3.38 in
375.9 mm x 8.6 mm x 8.6 mm
3.381in

8.6 mm

148 in

375.9 mm

6 b

2.7 kg

3.381in

8.6 mm

Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Tools Manuals

A Hubbell brand
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